110mHii Manner
1. Brandstetter

100m Frauen
1. Hein
2. Gravogl
3. Nigg

100m Méanner
1. Siegert
2. Adletzberger
3. Nigg
4. Nigg

800m Manner u. Frauen

. Hein

. Kallinger

. Jager
Hein

. Primerano
Renner
Gravogl

NOSndwnr

1500m Frauen
1. Zoccola
2. Nigg

1500m Manner
1. Zevnik

Zeh

. Pichlbauer

. Koberl

. Kohout

. Steinbach
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5. Cricket - Frihjahrsmeeting am 15.6.2010

Wolfgang

Zeitlauf
Raphaela
Teresa
Andrea

Zeitlauf
Heimo
Christian
Anton
David

Gabriel
Christian
Christian
Raphaela
Martin
Bernadette
Teresa

Livia
Andrea

Vid

Florian
Andreas Stefan
Herbert

Klaus

Martin

3000m Manner u. Frauen

1. Stieglechner

. Arbter

. Krassnitzer

. Pfeiffer

. Nachbargauer
Glas

Kapp

NouhswN

Kugel Frauen
1. Yalmann
2. Schnurer

1. Albin

Kugel Manner
1. Dr.Reidinger
*)Osterr. Rekord

1. Brandstetter
2. Car

Andreas
Simon
Wolfgang
Daniel
Robert
Josef
Josef

Elif
Madeleine

Elfi

Walter

Wolfgang
Alexis

Ergebnisse

Wind: 0,0m/s

85

LCA Umdasch

Wind: +0,3m/s

92 ULC Mdodling
96 Union St. Polten
81 ULCKlosterneuburg RR
Wind: 0,0m/s
79 ATG Graz
86 Cricket
67 ULCKlosterneuburg RR
99 ULCKlosterneuburg RR
90 ULC Mdadling
58 Cricket
75 DSG Wien
92 ULC Médling
59 Falsche Hasen
82 DSG Wien
96  Union St. Pélten
98 Team 2012
81 ULCKlosterneuburg RR
91 AD Stajerska/Slo
67 Cricket
86 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustadt
67 LAG NO Mitte
62 Cricket
89 o.V.
84 LC Waldviertel
91 o.V.
70 ULT Deutsch Wagram
88 LC Waldviertel
75 DSG Wien
67 LCC
53 Cricket
3 kg
95 Union St. Polten
95 Union St. Polten
4 kg
61 Cricket
3 kg
25  Cricket
7,26 kg
85 LCA Umdasch
72 Cricket

16,66

13,00
14,75
18,32

11,28
12,30
14,64
15,07

2:10,32
2:25,84
2:26,49
2:27,32
2:29,95
2:33,02
2:59,75

5:29,27
7:07,32

3:56,18
4:16,66
4:31,51
4:53,45
4:54,46
5:43,54

9:41,02
9:56,42
9:59,92
10:02,48
10:05,20
10:38,66
12:23,49

6,95
6,36

8,29

8,43

9,45
9,05

sec.

sec.

sec.

min.

min.

min.

min.

m
m

m

m*)



Ergebnisse
5. Cricket - Frihjahrsmeeting am 15.6.2010

Diskus Frauen 0,75 kg
1. Schnurer Madeleine 95 Union St. Polten
2. Yalman Elif 95 Union St. Polten
1kg
1. Albin Elfi 61 Cricket
2. Wicha llse 48 OTB
Diskus Manner 1kg
1. Lang Helmut 40 SVS
2. Dr. Reidinger Walter 25  Cricket

*)Osterr. Rekord

1,75 kg
1. Krach Matthias 91 ATSV OMV Auersthal
2kg
1. Brandstetter Wolfgang 85 LCA Umdasch
2. Angelmahr Thomas 90 o.V.
3. Car Alexis 72 Cricket

22,82 m
17,63

28,53 m
20,18

33,14 m
24,43 *)

35,57 m

31,35 m
25.55
23,05



